HALTON DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
2023-2024 PRELIMINARY DECENTRALIZED BUDGET

ELEMENTARY
2023-2024 PRELIMINARY
SCHOOL BUDGET
Abbey Lane S 38,462
Acton Elementary S 20,057
Aldershot Elementary S 28,878
Alexander's S 63,606
Alton Village S 120,293
Anne J. MacArthur PS S 116,541
Boyne PS S 125,000
Brant Hills S 44,198
Brookdale S 45,828
Brookuville S 51,514
Bruce T Lindley S 44,970
Bruce Trail S 130,769
Burlington Central Elem S 35,126
C. H. Norton S 63,882
Captain R. Wilson S 99,794
Centennial S 57,817
Central S 52,526
Charles R. Beaudoin S 77,641
Chris Hadfield S 96,000
Clarksdale S 64,584
Dr. Charles Best S 33,264
Dr. David R. Williams S 163,420
E.J. James S 55,913
E. W. Foster S 42,627
Eastview S 65,522
Emily Carr S 89,671
Escarpment View S 121,664
Ethel Gardiner S 97,430
Falgarwood S 67,959
Florence Meares S 73,746
Forest Trail S 74,514
Frontenac S 79,627
George Kennedy S 52,197
Gladys Speers S 47,139
Glen Williams S 36,909
Glenview S 50,913
Harrison S 37,689




HALTON DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
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SCHOOL

2023-2024 PRELIMINARY
BUDGET

Hawthorne Village
Heritage Glen
Irma Coulson PS
J. M. Denyes
James W Hill
John T. Tuck
John William Boich
Joseph Gibbons
Joshua Creek
Kilbride

King's Road
Lakeshore
Limehouse
Makwendam
Maple Grove
Maplehurst
Martin Street
McKenzie-Smith-Bennett
Mohawk Gardens
Montclair
Munn's

New Central
Oakwood
Oodenawi PS
Orchard Park

P L Robertson
Palermo

Park

Paul A. Fisher
Pauline Johnson
Pilgrim Wood
Pine Grove
Pineland
Pineview

Post's Corners
Rattlesnake Point

104,295
93,300
121,624
48,083
78,761
80,222
81,387
24,939
108,293
37,290
51,106
30,149
19,833
39,240
69,119
57,897
92,662
47,249
43,809
72,234
64,402
39,813
43,646
122,328
68,734
133,158
61,260
32,487
49,472
34,929
111,088
51,960
62,364
32,709
112,517
119,550
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HALTON DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
2023-2024 PRELIMINARY DECENTRALIZED BUDGET
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2023-2024 PRELIMINARY
BUDGET

River Oaks
Robert Baldwin
Robert Little
Rolling Meadows
Sam Sherratt
Sheridan

Silver Creek

Sir Ernest MacMiillan
Stewarttown
Sunningdale
Tecumseh

Tiger Jeet Singh
Tom Thomson
Viola Desmond
W. H. Morden
W. I. Dick

West Oak
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97,232
48,114
47,873
69,775
55,400
35,595
56,838
44,708
44,743
73,055
61,914
118,301
57,727
141,823
78,810
54,027
95,021




HALTON DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
2023-2024 PRELIMINARY DECENTRALIZED BUDGET

SECONDARY
2023 -2024 PRELIMINARY
SCHOOL BUDGET
Abbey Park $ 262,514
Acton District S 99,518
Aldershot S 181,474
Burlington Central S 204,537
Craig Kielburger S 461,314
Dr. Frank J. Hayden S 295,002
Elsie MacGill S 189,106
Garth Webb S 380,370
Georgetown District S 369,154
Iroquois Ridge S 315,266
M.M. Robinson S 268,554
Milton District S 372,866
Nelson S 299,074
Oakville Trafalgar S 259,626
T.A. Blakelock S 234,282
White Oaks S 469,994




